
State of Ohio
Department of Natural Resources

DIVISION OF PARKS & WATERCRAFT
2045 Morse Road, Building A • Columbus, Ohio 43229

1-877-4BOATER (in Ohio only) • 614-265-6480 • 614-784-5987 (Fax)
watercraft.ohiodnr.gov

DUPLICATE REGISTRATION OR DECALS
Duplicates cannot be issued for expired registrations. Please type or print.

Duplicate Registration  $4.00 Duplicate Registration and Decals  $8.00Duplicate Decals  $4.00

  1.

  2.

  3.

  4.

  5.

  6.

  7.

  8.

  9.

Year of Expiration

Ohio Watercraft No. Documentation No.

Make of Boat Hull Identification No.

Owner(s) on Current Registration

Address City State Zip Code

Phone

Date of Birth

Name of Agent from whom registration was purchased

City of Agent Approximate Purchase Date of Registration

or

SIGNATURE OF OWNER DATE

MM
/ /

YYDD

Driver’s License/Other I.D. /
STATE ISSUED NUMBER

DNR 8456     Rev. 12/16

DO NOT MAIL CASH ‒ MAIL CHECK OR MONEY ORDER ONLY
PAYABLE TO: OHIO DIVISION OF PARKS & WATERCRAFT

Note: Total fee must accompany each order.

ALTERNATE MAILING ADDRESS

Name

Address

City State Zip Code

10.

( ) Email
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